

ESTD: 20-01-2012

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR CUM SECRETARY ARUNACHAL PRADESH NURSING COUNCIL C-SECTOR, NAHARLAGUN-791110

Phone+ Fax= 0360-2350445,

email=arpncouncil@rediffmail.com

MED/APNC/140/2019/pt.-II

Dated: 14th September 2022

CIRCULAR

MED/APNC/140/2019/pt.-II: The candidates failed in 11th APNC Licentiate Examination held on 10th September 2022, and desires to apply for re-check are directed to submit an application in plain paper addressed to Registrar APNC on or before 28th September 2022.

The application enclosed with demand Draft of Rs.1000/- from any nationalized Bank in favor of Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council, Payable at Naharlagun may be sent through any representative or self or any other appropriate means on or before 28 September 2022 (upto 1 pm).

This is for kind information and wide circulation to all concerned please.

(Mrs.Rikbin Zirdo)

Registrar cum Secretary

Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council

Copy to:

Registrar Cum Secretary
Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council
Naharlagun

- 1. For upload in website and display in Notice Board, APNC office.
- 2. Office Copy.